CANVAS
2023
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate Overlay Overlay
LAM
Laminate
OLCLAM
Corian®
VEN
Wood
Veneer
OLCVEN
Corian®
CDCLAM
Corian®
Clad
Clad
CDCVEN
Corian®
Clad
Clad
Laminate Corian® Corian® Veneer Corian® Corian®
Options
74 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 75
CANVAS
Top
Size  Model #
CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
Base Options
Counter & Bar Height CH & BH pages 69-70
Alternate Height AH A
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge) use manufacturers finish code   165
Premium Laminates  PL A
Custom Wood Veneer CWV A
Custom Overlay Material NSF A
Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  476
Top Options
Custom Size CS A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing  844.815.2217
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
How to Order
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
MIN2-B
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW is a Canvas series 36" x 84" standard height rectangle
table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  3,946  5,100  7,555  4,830  5,918  8,297
24 72 CA2472RE  4,352  5,756  8,301  5,322  6,672  9,132
24 84 CA2484RE  4,800  6,459  9,107  5,877  7,491  10,034
24 96 CA2496RE  5,326  7,222  9,970  6,486  8,367  10,990
24 120 CA24120RE  6,237  8,670  11,527  7,512  9,948  12,734
30 60 CA3060RE  4,368  5,767  8,468  5,293  6,529  9,224
30 72 CA3072RE  4,817  6,518  9,304  5,832  7,373  10,149
30 84 CA3084RE  5,311  7,314  10,198  6,434  8,284  11,141
30 96 CA3096RE  5,877  8,171  11,152  7,091  9,250  12,187
30 120 CA30120RE  6,874  9,807  12,885  8,210  11,012  14,111
36 60 CA3660RE  4,841  6,817  10,071  5,820  7,580  11,002
36 72 CA3672RE  5,333  7,718  11,063  6,408  8,559  12,085
36 84 CA3684RE  5,869  8,646  12,112  7,057  9,620  13,233
36 96 CA3696RE  6,478  9,657  13,222  7,759  10,743  14,438
36 120 CA36120RE  7,520  11,584  15,259  8,967  12,790  16,663
42 60 CA4260RE  5,313  7,541  11,174  6,349  8,271  12,136
42 72 CA4272RE  5,848  8,518  12,255  6,982  9,341  13,309
42 84 CA4284RE  6,427  9,566  13,394  7,679  10,502  14,549
42 96 CA4296RE  7,081  10,682  14,593  8,428  11,727  15,843
42 120 CA42120RE  8,182  12,790  16,808  9,713  13,910  18,236
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate Overlay Overlay
LAM
Laminate
OLCLAM
Corian®
VEN
Wood
Veneer
OLCVEN
Corian®
CDCLAM
Corian®
Clad
Clad
CDCVEN
Corian®
Clad
Clad
Laminate Corian® Corian® Veneer Corian® Corian®
Options
76 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 77
Top
Size  Model #
             Counter — CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
How to Order
MIN2-A
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW-BH-MIN2-A is a Canvas series 36" x 84" bar height
rectangle table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top
with a Byrne® Mini-Tap® on surface power unit.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  4,200  5,330  8,198  5,128  6,141  8,985
24 72 CA2472RE  4,605  5,986  8,945  5,620  6,896  9,820
24 84 CA2484RE  5,055  6,689  9,750  6,175  7,717  10,721
24 96 CA2496RE  5,579  7,454  10,615  6,786  8,592  11,679
24 120 CA24120RE  6,490  8,902  12,163  7,844  10,173  13,411
30 60 CA3060RE  4,672  6,045  9,217  5,645  6,789  10,018
30 72 CA3072RE  5,121  6,794  10,052  6,184  7,633  10,943
30 84 CA3084RE  5,614  7,590
10,946  6,788  8,544  11,934
30 96 CA3096RE  6,181  8,448  11,900  7,444  9,511  12,981
30 120 CA30120RE  7,178  10,084  13,627  8,622  11,276  14,895
36 60 CA3660RE  5,195  7,140  10,923  6,229  7,876  11,936
36 72 CA3672RE  5,687  8,040  11,915  6,816  8,855  13,019
36 84 CA3684RE  6,223  8,967  12,965  7,465  9,915  14,168
36 96 CA3696RE  6,832  9,979  14,075  8,169  11,039  15,373
36 120 CA36120RE  7,874  11,906  16,105  9,436  13,089  17,587
42 60 CA4260RE  5,718  7,909  12,130  6,812  8,602  13,176
42 72 CA4272RE  6,252  8,887  13,210  7,446  9,672  14,348
42 84 CA4284RE  6,832  9,934  14,351  8,141  10,834  15,588
42 96 CA4296RE  7,486  11,048  15,549  8,891  12,058  16,883
42 120 CA42120RE  8,587  13,127  17,705  10,195  14,253  19,268
CANVAS— Counter
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge) use manufacturers finish code   165
Premium Laminates  PL A
Custom Wood Veneer CWV A
Custom Overlay Material NSF A
Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  476
Top Options
Custom Size CS A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing  844.815.2217
BH
Bar Height
To specify Counter
Height use code
CH.
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate Overlay Overlay
LAM
Laminate
OLCLAM
Corian®
VEN
Wood
Veneer
OLCVEN
Corian®
CDCLAM
Corian®
Clad
Clad
CDCVEN
Corian®
Clad
Clad
Laminate Corian® Corian® Veneer Corian® Corian®
Options
78 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 79
CANVAS— Bar Height
Top
Size  Model #
             Bar Height — CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
Options
How to Order
MIN2-A
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW-BH-MIN2-A is a Canvas series 36" x 84" bar height
rectangle table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top
with a Byrne® Mini-Tap® on surface power unit.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  4,424  5,534  8,786  5,394  7,851  9,887
24 72 CA2472RE  4,830  6,191  9,533  5,885  8,713  10,729
24 84 CA2484RE  5,280  6,893  10,338  6,442  9,642  11,637
24 96 CA2496RE  5,804  7,657  11,202  7,050  10,626  12,601
24 120 CA24120RE  6,714  9,106  12,698  8,129  12,425  14,337
30 60 CA3060RE  4,940  6,288  9,892  5,959  8,941  11,125
30 72 CA3072RE  5,389  7,037  10,728  6,497  9,929  12,067
30 84 CA3084RE  5,883  7,833  11,623  7,099  10,982  13,075
30 96 CA3096RE  6,449  8,691  12,575  7,756  12,092  14,137
30 120 CA30120RE  7,446  10,326  14,251  8,954  14,144  16,080
36 60 CA3660RE  5,506  7,422  11,689  6,588  10,472  13,281
36 72 CA3672RE  5,997  8,323  12,679  7,174  11,628  14,389
36 84 CA3684RE  6,534  9,250  13,730  7,824  12,867  15,563
36 96 CA3696RE  7,143  10,262  14,840  8,527  14,167  16,794
36 120 CA36120RE  8,183  12,188  16,818  9,814  16,570  19,056
42 60 CA4260RE  6,071  8,230  12,984  7,218  11,641  14,727
42 72 CA4272RE  6,606  9,207 14,065  7,852  12,923  15,936
42 84 CA4284RE  7,185  10,255  15,204  8,549  14,297  17,211
42 96 CA4296RE  7,838  11,370  16,403  9,298  15,733  18,539
42 120 CA42120RE  8,941  13,448  18,560  10,610  17,356 20,989
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge) use manufacturers finish code   165
Premium Laminates  PL A
Custom Wood Veneer CWV A
Custom Overlay Material NSF A
Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  476
Top Options
Custom Size CS A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing  844.815.2217
BH
Bar Height
To specify Counter
Height use code
CH.